
                     

Priyadarshini Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Wardha  

4.2.4.1- Percentage per day usage of library by Teachers and Students 

Library Statistics 
Year wise User of the Library 

Year Class User 

2019-20 XI 49 

 XII 44 

 B.A.I 35 

 B.A.II 24 

 B.A.III 23 

 Teachers 12 

 Total 187 

2018-19 XI 41 

 XII 31 

 B.A.I 64 

 B.A.II 35 

 B.A.III 20 

 Teachers 12 

 Total 203 

2017-18 XI 44 

 XII 41 

 B.A.I 73 

 B.A.II 32 

 B.A.III 17 

 Teachers 12 

 Total 219 

2016-17 XI 53 

 XII 49 

 B.A I 75 

 B.A.II 32 

 B.A.III 36 

 Teachers 12 

 Total 257 

2015-16 XI 65 

 XII  43 

 B.A I 57 

 B.A.II 58 

 B.A.III 26 

 Teachers 12 

 Total 261 



Year wise Enrolled User and Visitors Register 

Year User Visitors 

2019-20 187 1302 

2018-19 203 708 

2017-18 219 1312 

2016-17 257 1342 

2015-16 261 1320 

Per Day Visitors of the Library 

Year Visitors Working Days Per day Visits 

2019-20 1302  266 4.89  

2018-19 708 280  2.52 

2017-18 1312 276  4.75 

2016-17 1342 281  4.77 

2015-16 1320 280 4.71 

Average Visits per day to Library 

Year Per Day 

Visits 

User 

enrolled 

100 Average 

Visits 

2019-20 4.89  187 100 1.87%  

2018-19  2.52 203 100  2.03% 

2017-18  4.75 219 100  2.19% 

2016-17  4.77 257 100 2.57 % 

2015-16 4.71 261 100 2.61% 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 

 

 

 


